date 10/14/2019
page 1 of 3
SERIES:  MD-PL100 │ DESCRIPTION:  MINI DIN CONNECTOR
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• panel mount
• 10 cm lead wires
• 3~8 pins

MD - XX PL100
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
Pin Options
30 = 3 pins
40 = 4 pins
50 = 5 pins
60 = 6 pins
80 = 8 pins
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model
date 10/14/2019 │ page 2 of 3
cuidevices.com
CUI Devices │ SERIES: MD-PL100 │ DESCRIPTION: MINI DIN CONNECTOR
   *
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
units: mm
tolerance:
X. ±0.2 mm
X.X ±0.10 mm
X.XX ±0.050 mm
X.XXX ±0.005 mm
MD-30PL100 MD-40PL100 MD-50PL100 MD-60PL100 MD-80PL100
PIN Wire Color Wire Color Wire Color Wire Color Wire Color
1 black black brown brown brown
2 green green black white white
3 orange yellow green black black
4 red yellow green blue
5 red yellow green
6 red yellow
7 orange
8 red
MATERIAL PLATING
body PBT (UL94V-0)
earth terminal phosphor bronze nickel